\
( ) CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
- LIGA ESCUELA

COMPETICIONES

imaster.golf

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Horario de salida

Fecha listado: 07/02/2026 - 11:13

Fecha: 08/02/2026 Codigo: 020826006
12 Vuelta

TEE:1 (1)

TEE:1 (2

TEE:1 (3)

TEE:1 ()

TEE:1 (5)

Paginalde 1l

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CELIA
ALONSO GARCIA, GUILLERMO
COLLAR CAMPO, DAVID
GARCIA BARREDO, ENRIQUE

BARRO HERRERO, JUANA
BLANCO MEANA, OLIVIA
CASTILLO ALONSO, MENCIA
ABREU HEREDIA, ALAN

ARIZNAVARRETA MANGAS, PABLO
GOMEZ FALCON, BIEL

GARCIA NAVARRO, MARIO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ALVARO

MARTINEZ TORRENTE, JAIME
WABY MENENDEZ, NICOLAS
BUSTO MANJON, ESTELA

DE LUIS RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGO

PRADO MARTINEZ, PELAYO
GARCIA OSORIO, MARTIN
ALONSO GARCIA, JIMENA
CACHAN DOCE, MATEO



